
Snöskottet, luftgevär, Arvidsjaur, 2006-12-30

Klass: L11 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Summa 
1 Jenny Andersson Bastuträsk 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 400
2 Alexander Flinkfeldt Arjeplog 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 400
3 Ola Engström Arjeplog 49 50 48 50 49 50 50 50 396
4 Ninni Ekström Bastuträsk 50 48 49 50 49 50 50 50 396
5 Filip Viklund Bastuträsk 50 49 49 50 50 49 49 50 396
6 Alva Lindgren Bastuträsk 50 48 49 48 49 49 50 50 393
7 Anton Bergqvist Ramselefors 50 49 49 48 48 50 50 49 393
8 Anton Ek Kalix 48 48 48 50 50 50 49 49 392
9 Anna Wiklund Bastuträsk 50 49 49 49 49 48 50 48 392

10 Jonas Lindgren Bastuträsk 49 47 50 49 49 50 47 49 390
11 Rasmus Wallin Arvidsjaur 48 49 50 50 47 48 48 49 389
12 Emil Ögren Arvidsjaur 49 47 49 48 49 45 50 47 384
13 Nils Samuelsson Arvidsjaur 47 46 47 46 47 49 50 50 382
14 Mattias Åhman Arvidsjaur 46 50 47 46 48 48 46 46 377
15 Alexsander Bjärkevall Bastuträsk 47 48 47 48 48 45 45 48 376
16 Tobias Bjerkevall Bastuträsk 44 42 47 45 48 48 46 48 368

Klass: L13 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Summa 
1 Linea Ögren Ramselefors 50 49 50 50 50 50 50 50 399
2 Lina Larsson Drängsmark 50 49 50 50 50 49 50 50 398
3 Jokob Wennström Kalix 49 49 50 49 50 50 50 50 397
4 Annerose Seidel Bastuträsk 50 48 49 50 50 48 50 48 393
5 Erik Engström Arjeplog 48 49 49 48 49 50 50 49 392
6 Sabina Elisdal Bastuträsk 47 48 49 50 49 49 49 50 391

Klass: L15s 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Summa 
1 Frida Lindfors Drängsmark 48 47 48 49 48 48 48 49 385
2 Therese Karlsson Drängsmark 44 48 47 45 49 47 49 47 376
3 Josefine Söderberg Forsträskhed 45 49 46 47 46 48 44 46 371
4 Frida Folkesson Ramselefors 45 47 47 44 47 45 47 47 369
5 Therese Kvarnlöf Forsträskhed 47 41 47 44 44 50 45 47 365
6 Erika Nordvall Gällivare 42 47 47 44 48 46 46 44 364
7 Antonia Seidel Bastuträsk 46 48 42 46 44 45 45 46 362
8 Ida Risto Forsträskhed 43 44 45 44 48 45 45 43 357
9 Johanna Martin Ramselefors 47 44 41 38 47 46 45 47 355

10 Sandra Ek Forsträskhed 44 49 43 43 42 43 42 45 351
11 Marcus Mattsson Ramselefors 43 41 38 47 48 43 41 44 345
12 Simon Dalberg Bastuträsk 44 41 41 46 42 48 40 39 341
13 Daniel Evertsson Ramselefors 32 39 41 44 44 45 38 39 322
14 Malin Laestander Arjeplog 38 38 42 39 42 38 39 42 318
15 Johan Samuelsson Arvidsjaur 36 34 32 35 30 43 31 35 276

Klass: L17 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Summa 
1 Hanna Ögren Ramselefors 49 47 47 47 50 48 47 47 382
2 Emil Jonsson Gällivare 46 46 48 50 48 48 47 48 381
3 Niklas Westermark Drängsmark 47 48 44 45 47 46 47 48 372
4 Christer Burvall Bastuträsk 38 43 48 47 44 38 46 45 349
5 Robin Hansson Bastuträsk 44 47 39 43 43 41 41 43 341



Snöskottet, luftgevär, Arvidsjaur, 2006-12-30

Klass: L 4 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Summa 
1 Jenny Söderberg Forsträskhed 46 46 43 48 46 45 47 49 370
2 Ida Lundmark Drängsmark 45 45 45 46 46 44 46 47 364
3 Sara Mattsson Arvidsjaur 43 47 43 44 46 45 47 47 362
4 Emma Mattsson Arvidsjaur 45 45 44 41 49 42 44 48 358
5 Karoline Juliusson Arvidsjaur 45 40 46 45 42 45 43 46 352

Klass: L Elit 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Summa 
1 Simon Jonsson Bastuträsk 47 50 49 47 50 47 49 48 387
2 Mikael Nes Forsträskhed 49 47 49 47 46 49 48 50 385
3 Anders Jonsson Gällivare 48 46 47 47 49 49 47 48 381
4 Roger Andersson S 3 49 46 48 48 48 47 46 45 377
5 David Karlsson Bastuträsk 47 46 47 45 48 46 48 48 375
6 Niklas Öhman S 3 46 48 47 47 48 45 47 44 372
7 Kristina Juliusson Arvidsjaur 41 40 46 43 42 35 41 40 328

Klass: L 1 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Summa 
1 Johan Nordqvist Arvidsjaur 19 31 25 22 31 23 17 26 194

Lagtävling 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Summa 
1 Bastuträsk 1 1180

Annerose seidel Bastuträsk 50 48 49 50 50 48 50 48 393
Jenny Andersson Bastuträsk 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 400
Simon Jonsson Bastuträsk 47 50 49 47 50 47 49 48 387

2 Ramselefors 1 1174
Hanna Ögren Ramselefors 49 47 47 47 50 48 47 47 382
Linea Ögren Ramselefors 50 49 50 50 50 50 50 50 399
Anton Bergqvist Ramselefors 50 49 49 48 48 50 50 49 393

3 Bastuträsk 2 1162
David Karlsson Bastuträsk 47 46 47 45 48 46 48 48 375
Sabina Elisdal Bastuträsk 47 48 49 50 49 49 49 50 391
Ninni Ekström Bastuträsk 50 48 49 50 49 50 50 50 396

4 Arvidsjaur2 1111
Mattias Åhman Arvidsjaur 46 50 47 46 48 48 46 46 377
Nils Samuelsson Arvidsjaur 47 46 47 46 47 49 50 50 382
Karoline juliusson Arvidsjaur 45 40 46 45 42 45 43 46 352

5 Arjeplog 1 1110
Alexander Flinkfeldt Arjeplog 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 400
Erik Engström Arjeplog 48 49 49 48 49 50 50 49 392
Malin Laestander Arjeplog 38 38 42 39 42 38 39 42 318

6 Arvidsjaur 1 1101
Rasmus Wallin Arvidsjaur 48 49 50 50 47 48 48 49 389
Emil Ögren Arvidsjaur 49 47 49 48 49 45 50 47 384
Kristina Juliusson Arvidsjaur 41 40 46 43 42 35 41 40 328


